
210	 T. 01279 772 772							       F. 01279 422 007						      E. sales@greenbrook.co.uk			   W. www.greenbrook.co.uk

Adaptable Boxes

Boxes

	 Available in galvanised steel
	 Lids are secured by M5 x 16mm mushroom head screws
	 BS4568 Part 2 product finish classification, Class 2 - Black enamelled inside and outside,
	 Class 3 - Pre-galvanised sheet steel

Description Adaptable Boxes

Pack Qty 2 5

Barcode 5012739
614705

5012739
614712

5012739
615146

5012739
615153

5012739
615184

5012739
615191

Dimensions H4 x W4 x D4" /
H100 x W100 x D100mm

H6 x W3 x D2" /
H150 x W75 x D50mm

H6 x W3 x D3" /
H150 x W75 x D75mm

K/O Plain
All 20mm 

K/O
3 K/O x 3 

K/O
Plain 4 K/O x 

2 K/O
Plain 4 K/O x 

2 K/O
Plain

Material Galv Steel

Product 
Weight

444g 444g 340g 340g 420g 420g

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To BS 4568

444GK 444GP 632GK 632GP 633GK 633GP

632GK 633GP

Description Adaptable Boxes

Pack Qty 5 2 5

Barcode 5012739
615269

5012739
615276

5012739
615306

5012739
615313

5012739
615344

5012739
615351

5012739
615382

5012739
615399

Dimensions H6 x W4 x D2" /
H150 x W100 x D50mm

H6 x W4 x D3" /
H150 x W100 x D75mm

H6 x W4 x D4" /
H150 x W100 x D100mm

H6 x W6 x D1.5" /
H150 x W150 x D38mm

K/O Plain
All 20mm 

K/O
4 K/O x 
3 K/O

Plain
4 K/O x 
3 K/O

Plain
4 K/O x 
3 K/O

Plain
4 K/O x 
4 K/O

Plain

Material Galv Steel

Product 
Weight

417g 417g 505g 505g 592g 592g 499g 499g

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To BS 4568

642GK 642GP 643GK 643GP 644GK 644GP 6611/2GK 6611/2GP

642GP 643GP 644GK 6611/2GK


